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Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 m

WorldSBK

6.1

Results Warm Up

Pata Riviera di Rimini Round, 21-23 June 2019
102/07

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Kawasaki ZX-10RRGBR 6Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK1 J. 158,783    1'35.8141  268,7 268,7 268,7REA

Ducati Panigale V4 R        0.163ESP 9ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati19 A. 158,513       0.163    1'35.9772  276,2 276,2 276,2BAUTISTA

Yamaha YZF R1        0.112GBR 6Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team22 A. 158,328       0.275    1'36.0893  268,7 268,7 268,7LOWES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.199TUR 8Turkish Puccetti Racing54 T. 158,001       0.474    1'36.2884  266,0 266,0 266,0RAZGATLIOGLU

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.077GER 6GRT Yamaha WorldSBK11 S. 157,875       0.551    1'36.3655  266,7 266,7 266,7CORTESE

BMW S1000 RR        0.040GBR 9BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team66 T. 157,809       0.591    1'36.4056  266,7 266,7 266,7SYKES

Ducati Panigale V4 R        0.026GBR 9ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati7 C. 157,767       0.617    1'36.4317  272,0 272,0 272,0DAVIES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.029GBR 6Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK91 L. 157,719       0.646    1'36.4608  268,0 268,0 268,0HASLAM

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.320ITA 9BARNI Racing Team51 M. 157,198       0.966    1'36.7809  272,0 272,0 272,0PIRRO

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.068FRA 8Ten Kate Racing - Yamaha76 L. 157,087       1.034    1'36.84810  262,8 262,8 262,8BAZ

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.283ITA 8GRT Yamaha WorldSBK33 M. 156,630       1.317    1'37.13111  269,3 269,3 269,3MELANDRI

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.102ITA 5BARNI Racing Team21 M. 156,465       1.419    1'37.23312  274,8 274,8 274,8RINALDI

BMW S1000 RR        0.009GER 9BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team28 M. 156,451       1.428    1'37.24213  266,0 266,0 266,0REITERBERGER

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.039ARG 8Orelac Racing VerdNatura36 L. 156,388       1.467    1'37.28114  264,1 264,1 264,1MERCADO

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.010ESP 5Team Pedercini Racing81 J. 156,372       1.477    1'37.29115  262,1 262,1 262,1TORRES

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.648ITA 8Team Goeleven87 L. 155,338       2.125    1'37.93916  273,4 273,4 273,4ZANETTI

Honda CBR1000RR        0.464JPN 9Moriwaki Althea Honda Team72 Y. 154,605       2.589    1'38.40317  265,4 265,4 265,4TAKAHASHI

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.429ITA 7Motocorsa Racing97 S. 153,934       3.018    1'38.83218  266,0 266,0 266,0CAVALIERI

Honda CBR1000RR IND        0.315ITA 5Althea Mie Racing Team52 A. 153,445       3.333    1'39.14719  261,5 261,5 261,5DELBIANCO

Honda CBR1000RR        1.372JPN 7Moriwaki Althea Honda Team23 R. 151,350       4.705    1'40.51920  264,7 264,7 264,7KIYONARI

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.073SUI 4iXS Racing powered by YART9 D. 151,241       4.778    1'40.59221  258,4 258,4 258,4SCHMITTER

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'35.814):   1'42.522
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and the completion of the technical checks. 
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start09.00.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 1min 6secs09.00.03

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.08.45 L. BAZ 76 

End Of Session09.17.50

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Kawasaki ZX-10RRTurkish Puccetti Racing     1'41.380  150,06509:03'40.250T.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'40.589 -0.791  151,24509:03'48.418A.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Kawasaki ZX-10RRTurkish Puccetti Racing     1'39.155 -1.434  153,43309:05'19.405T.

BAZ 76 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Ten Kate Racing - Yamaha     1'38.990 -0.165  153,68809:05'19.523L.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'38.474 -0.516  154,49409:05'26.892A.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Kawasaki ZX-10RRTurkish Puccetti Racing     1'37.935 -0.539  155,34409:06'57.340T.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'37.268 -0.667  156,40909:07'04.160A.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'37.265 -0.003  156,41409:08'41.425A.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'37.129 -0.136  156,63309:09'17.075J.

SYKES 66 GBR BMW S1000 RRBMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'36.966 -0.163  156,89609:09'40.597T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Kawasaki ZX-10RRTurkish Puccetti Racing     1'36.929 -0.037  156,95609:10'11.730T.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'36.720 -0.209  157,29509:10'18.145A.

LOWES 22 GBR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team     1'36.586 -0.134  157,51409:11'32.720A.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'36.252 -0.334  158,06009:11'54.397A.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'36.174 -0.078  158,18809:12'30.255J.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'35.977 -0.197  158,51309:13'30.374A.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.931 -0.046  158,58909:14'06.186J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.814 -0.117  158,78309:15'42.000J.
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